

Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women (Sponsored by Sangam Laxmibai Vidyapeet, approved by AICTE and affiliated to JNTUH)

(Sponsored by Sangam Laxmibai Vidyapeet, approved by AICTE and affiliated to JNTUH)

Vinaynagar, IS Sadan Crossroads, Saidabad, Hyderabad – 500 059, Telangana

Telephone: 040-2453 1725 / 7282; Email: principal@brecw.ac.in; Website: www.brecw.ac.in

2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years

2.4.1.1. Number of sanctioned posts year wise during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
105	103	103	106	106

Findings of DVV in 2.4.1	Response of HEI	Supporting Document	
1 HEI is requested to kindly provide clearly scanned sanction letter (in English) indicating number of post (including Management Sanctioned posts) by competent authority. As provided letters is not sanctioned letters for the teachers please relook and provide correct revised data.	1. scanned sanction letters of all assessment years are attached	View Document	
2. Please provide list of full-time teachers as provided in 2.1 which should be COUNTABLE for the last FIVE years as per revised data.	Full time teachers for the last five years is attached.	View Document	
Please provide Appointment letters of all the full-time teachers. 4. Appointment letter in regional language will not be considered	Appointment letters of all the full-time teachers are attached. Note: Few appointment letters are in the name of "ISS College of Information Technology and Engg for Women" which is the initial name of Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women. The name was changed in the year 2002. AICTE corrigendum is attached along with appointment orders (page no. 155)	View Document	
5. Kindly provide any other relevant data or documents related in this metrics (if available). Note:- Kindly note that all the Attached documents should be duly endorsed by the head of the Institute.			



Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women (Sponsored by Sangam Laxmibai Vidyapeet, approved by AICTE and affiliated to JNTUH)

(Sponsored by Sangam Laxmibai Vidyapeet, approved by AICTE and affiliated to JNTUH)
Vinaynagar, IS Sadan Crossroads, Saidabad, Hyderabad – 500 059, Telangana
Telephone: 040-2453 1725 / 7282; Email: principal@brecw.ac.in; Website: www.brecw.ac.in

PRINCIPAL

Bhoj Reddy Engineering College for Women
Vinaynagar, Santoshnagar Crossroads,
Hyderabad-500 059, Telangana.